उत्तर  पुस्तिका में लिखा गया सभी कायय याद करना है।  
2. 10 पृष्ठ सुिेख लिखें।  
3. मात्राओ ंका अभ्यास करें।  
4. अपनी कक्षा के लिए संुदर चार्य  बनाएं। 

Math  
Q. 1. True/ False 
i) Place value of 6 in 8,65,729 is 60000. 
ii) 5000 + 6001 + 9 = 5,60,090 
iii) the number seven lakh three thousand seventy nine  is 7,03,079. 
Q. 2- write the following as Roman numerals.  
i) Number of days in a week. 
ii) Number of day in month of February of a leap year.  
iii) The number of hours in a day.  
iv) Number of teeth a normal adult has.  
Q. 3- A bundal of 2 rupees notes contains 100 notes.